GAS SUPPLY MANIFOLDS BMD 322-39 SEMI-AUTOMATIC - DUAL STAGE
Dual-stage,
for inert, reactive, f lammable and oxidizing gases and gas mixtures,
purity max. 5.0,
inlet pressure 230 bar / 3300 psi,
preset downstream pressure 14 bar - 200 psi
SPECIAL  FEATURES
• Uninterrupted gas supply with semiautomatic switch over

Outlet:    NPT 1/4”f, optional tube fitting
  *on request
ORDER CODE
Downstream pressure
MSD10
MSD6 = 6 bar/ 85 psi
MSD10 = 10,5 bar/
150 psi
Gas type
Gas
Please
specify
Type
BMD 322-39
BMD 322-39
Material
BC
BC = brass
 chrome-plated
SS = stainless
steel
Inlet
N14
N14 =
NPT 1/4"f
M14×1 .5
    (optional)
Extension
MFold
M2
0 = without
M2 = 2×2
Cylinder
M3 = 2×3
Cylinder
M4 = 2×4
Cylinder
Contact gauge
Ki
0 = without
Ki = with
Outlet
CL6 BC
0=NPT 1/4"f
CL6, CL8**
CL10, CL12
BC = brass
chrome-plated
It is necessary to have a gas specific connection to the gas supply for an efficient installation and use of this station, see accessories chapter “cylinder connection FA 500" . **Outlet: CL6 = tube fitting for tube
6 mm,(0 = without) . Please note the "burst rate chart" when choosing the tube fittings in chapter 5 .
Upstream pressure
F
F = 230 bar
      /3300 psi
 1  Pressure regulator 1st stage
 1a  Pressure regulator 2nd stage
 2  Upstream pressure gauge
 3  Downstream pressure gauge
 3a  Middle pressure gauge
 4  Process gas valve
 6  Relief valve
 7  Connection spirals
 8  Gas cylinder
 H  Change over hand wheel
 BA  Process gas outlet
8 8
7 7
4 41 1
2 2
3
6